

0

T.P.(Cr1.) No. 283 OF 2001  
ITEM No.19

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Cr1.) No. 283/2001

C.M. JAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )

Date : 11/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.,  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Put up upon receipt of the service report.  
Interim order to continue.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar