

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Cr1.) No. 283/2001

C.M. JAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Rajinder Singhvi,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J....J  
.SP2

The Transfer Petition is allowed in terms of the  
signed order.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ Suraj Prakash ]  
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file.]

.PA  
.UP 10 2; Fixed-pitch, smtst; -n -ml4 -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -Fx -e -j; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
....L....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J....R

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

TRANSFER PETITION(CR) NO.283 OF 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

